NIHARIKA INDIA LIMITED

Regd. Office: 10 Princep Street, 2nd Floor, Kolkata - 700072

[I(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern for the quarter endeed 31.03.2012

Scrip Code:CSE-024154,ASE-40220,DSE-5268

[Name of the Company :

|Niharika India Limited, Class of Security : Equity

Partly Paid Up Shares : No. Of Partly Paid [As a % of As a % of Total No
up shares Total No. of  |of shares of the
partly paid -up |Company
Held by Promoter & Promoter Group Nil Nil Nil
Held by Public Nil Nil Nil
Total - D Nil Nil Nil
Outstanding convertible securities : No. Of As a % of | As a % of Total No
Outstanding Total No. of of shares of the
securities outstanding [Company, assuming
convertible full conversion of
securities the convertible
Held by Promoter & Promoter Group Nil Nil Nil
Held by Public Nil Nil Nil
Total - E Nil Nil Nil
Warrants : No. Of Warrants  [As a % of As a % of Total No
Total No. of  |of shares of the
warrants Company, assuming
full conversion of
warrants
Held by Promoter & Promoter Group Nil Nil Nil
Held by Public Nil Nil Nil
Total - F Nil Nil Nil

Total paid up capital of the company,
assuming full conversion of warrants
and convertible securities

Rs 57052550

5705255 shares of Rs.10/- each




| Scrip Code:CSE-024154,ASE-40220,DSE-5268

[Quarter ended: 31.03.2012

Number of

Total number

Number of

Total shareholding as a

Shares Pledged or

Category Category of shareholder shareholders| of shares shares h_el_d in | percentage of total number of | otherwise encumbered
code dematerialized shares
farm
As a As a percentage |Number| As a percentage
percentage of (A+B+C) of of total number
of (A+B) Shares of shares
(@) (i) (iii) (iv) (V) (V1) (Vi) (v [x) = (vi/(iv)*100
Shareholding of Promoter and
(A) Promoter Group
1 Indian | |
(@ Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family Nil | 0] 0.00] 0.00] NIL | NIL
Central Government/State
(b) Government(s)
(c) Bodies Corporate 1] 134900] 134900 2.3645| 2.3645[ NIL | NIL
(d) Financial Institutions/Banks Nil| [ [ [ [ [
(e) Any Other(specify) | | | | | |
Sub-Total (A)(1) 1] 134900 134900 2.3645] 2.3645] NIL | NIL
2 Foreign
(a) Individuals/Foreign | | | |
(b) Bodies Corporate | | | | | |
(c) Institutions [ [ [ [ [ [
(d) Any other (Specify) [ [ [ [ [ [
Sub-Total(A)(2)
Total shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group(A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2) 1 134900 134900 2.3645 2.3645| NIL NIL




(B)

Public shareholding

Institutions

a)

Mutual Funds/UTI

0]

0]

0]

0.00]

0.00]

b)

Financial Institutions/Banks

0]

0]

0.00]

0.00]

<)

Central Government/State

0.00]

0.00]

d)

Venture Capital Funds

Ml

e)

Tnsurance Companies

0]

0.00]

0.00]

f)

Foreign Institutional Investors

Ml

9)

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

Ml

h)

Any Other (Specity)

Ml

Sub-Total(B)(1)

0]

0]

0]

Non-Institutions

a)

Bodies Corporate

74|

3134335]

1592605]

54.9377]

54.9377

Individuals-

I)Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital upto Rs. 1 lakh

455

1418550

1062240

24.8639

24.8639

MIRAIvVIauar sharenolders noramg
nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1
lakh

1017470

937220

17.8339

17.8339

c)

Any Other (Specify)

i) Non-resident Indians

0.0000

0.0000

i) Foreign Nationals

0.0000

0.0000

iii) Trusts

0.0000

0.0000

Sub-Total(B)(2)

%1 [=l[=][=]

557035

0
0
0
5

359215

97.6355

97.6355

PublicSharenolding

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)

5570355

Total (A)+(B)

5705255

3727055

3592155

100.0000

97.6355

97.6355

100.0000

(c)

ares he Yy custodians and
against which Depository Receipts
have been issued

(1) Promoter & Promoter Group

(2) Public

Sub-Total(C)

GRAND TOTAL
(A)+(B)+(C)

578

5705255

3727055

100.00

100.00




