## **NIHARIKA INDIA LIMITED**

Regd. Office: 10 Princep Street, 2nd Floor, Kolkata - 700072

I(a) Statement showing Shareholding Patt	-			
Scrip Code:CSE-024154,ASE-40220,DSE-5268	Name of the Company :	Niharika India Lir	nited, Class of	Security : Equity
Partly Paid Up Shares :		No. Of Partly Paid up shares	As a % of Total No. of partly paid -up	As a % of Total No of shares of the Company
Held by Promoter & Promoter Group		Nil	Nil	Nil
Held by Public		Nil	Nil	Nil
Total - D		Nil	Nil	Nil
Outstanding convertible securities :		No. Of Outstanding securities	As a % of Total No. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of Total No of shares of the Company, assumir full conversion of the convertible
Held by Promoter & Promoter Group		Nil	Nil	Nil
Held by Public		Nil	Nil	Nil
Total - E		Nil	Nil	Nil
Warrants :		No. Of Warrants	As a % of Total No. of warrants	As a % of Total No of shares of the Company, assumir full conversion of warrants
Held by Promoter & Promoter Group		Nil	Nil	Nil
Held by Public		Nil	Nil	Nil
Total - F		Nil	Nil	Nil
Total paid up capital of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	Rs 57052550 5705255 sh	ares of Rs.10/- each		

Scrip Code	e:CSE-024154,ASE-40220,DSE-5268			Quarter ended:	31.03.2012			
Category code	Category of shareholder	Number of shareholders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialized form	Total shareholding as a percentage of total number of shares		Shares Pledged or otherwise encumbered	
					As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of Shares	As a percentage of total number of shares
(i)	(ii)	(iii)	(iv)	(v)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX) = (VIII)/(IV)*100
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group	, , , , , ,	(14)	(1)	,	( )	, ,	11 / (
1	Indian							
(a)	Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family	Nil		0	0.00	0.00	NIL	NIL
(b)	Central Government/State Government(s)							
(c)	Bodies Corporate	1	134900	134900	2.3645	2.3645	NIL	NIL
(d)	Financial Institutions/Banks	Nil						
(e)	Any Other(specify)							
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	1	134900	134900	2.3645	2.3645	NIL	NIL
2	Foreign							
(a)	Individuals/Foreign							
(b)	Bodies Corporate							
(c)	Institutions							
(d)	Any other (Specify)							
	Sub-Total(A)(2)							
	Total shareholding of Promoter and							
	Promoter Group(A)= $(A)(1)+(A)(2)$	1	134900	134900	2.3645	2.3645	NIL	NIL

(B)	Public shareholding						
1	Institutions						
				61	0.001	0.00	
a)	Mutual Funds/UTI	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	
b)	Financial Institutions/Banks		0	0	0.00	0.00	
c)	Central Government/State	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	
d)	Venture Capital Funds	Nil					
e)	Insurance Companies	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	
f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	Nil					
g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	Nil					
h)	Any Other (Specify)	Nil					
	Sub-Total(B)(1)	0	0	0			
2	Non-Institutions		212122			=	
a)	Bodies Corporate	74	3134335	1592695	54.9377	54.9377	
b)	Individuals-  I)Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital upto Rs. 1 lakh ii)Individual shareholders noting	455	1418550	1062240	24.8639	24.8639	
	nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	48	1017470	937220	17.8339	17.8339	
c)	Any Other (Specify)	01	0.	0.1	0.00001	0.0000	
	i) Non-resident Indians	0	0	0	0.0000	0.0000 0.0000	
	ii) Foreign Nationals iii) Trusts	0	0	0	0.0000	0.0000	
	Sub-Total(B)(2)	577	5570355	3592155	97.6355	97.6355	
	PublicSnarenolding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)	577	5570355	3592155	97.6355	97.6355	
	Total (A)+(B)	578	5705255	3727055	100.0000	100.0000	
( C )	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued						
	(1) Promoter & Promoter Group (2) Public Sub-Total(C)		- - -	- - -	- - -	- -	
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	578	5705255	3727055	100.00	100.00	